
 

    
 

 
 

DAY  DATE    OPPONENT  SITE    TIME 

 

Friday  Aug. 11   Boles (scrim.)  AWAY  5:00 

Thursday Aug. 17   Cayuga (scrim.)  HOME   5:00 

Friday  Aug. 25   Dallas A+   AWAY  7:30 

Friday  Sept. 1      Riesel   HOME   7:30 

Friday  Sept. 8    Dallas Conrad  AWAY   7:30 

Friday  Sept. 15   Kemp  (HC)              HOME              7:30 

Friday  Sept. 22   *SCURRY ROSSER HOME   7:30 

Friday  Sept. 29   OPEN 

Friday  Oct. 6    Brazos Christian School AWAY  7:00 

Friday  Oct. 13     *TRINITY LEADERSHIP+ HOME   7:30 

Friday  Oct. 20     * BLOOMING GROVE AWAY   7:30 

Friday  Oct. 27     *PALMER^   HOME   7:30 

Friday  Nov. 3    *MILDRED   AWAY  7:30 

 

 JUNIOR VARSITY      JUNIOR HIGH 
Date    Opponent  Site  Time  Date    Opponent   Site  Time 

Aug. 11    Boles (scr.)  A 5:00   

Aug. 17    Cayuga (scr.)  H 5:00 

Aug. 24    Dallas A+  H 6:00 

Aug. 31    Riesel   A 5:30    

Sept. 5      Venus   A 6:00  Sept. 5       Venus   H 5:30/6:30 

Sept. 14    Kemp   A 6:00  Sept. 14    Kemp   H 5:30/6:30 

Sept. 21    *SCURRY-ROSSER A 6:00  Sept. 21     *SCURRY-ROSSER H 5:30/6:30 

Sept. 28    OPEN       Sept. 28    Waco Connally  A 5:30/6:30 

Oct. 5       West   H 6:30     Oct. 5    Maypearl (Combo) H 5:00 

Oct. 12    *TRINITY CH  A 6:00  Oct. 12    *TRINITY CH  H 5:30/6:30 

Oct. 19    *BLOOMING GROVE H 6:00  Oct. 19    *BLOOMING GROVE A 5:30/6:30 

Oct. 26    *PALMER  A 6:00  Oct. 26      *PALMER  H 5:30/6:30 

Nov. 2    *MILDRED  H 6:00  Nov. 2    *MILDRED  A 5:30/6:30 

        

*District 7AAA     (HC) Homecoming      (^) Senior Night  (+) Pink Out 

 

AD/Head Football Coach/OL/DL – Michael Scott  mscott@rice-isd.org 

Superintendent – Amy Harvell     Phone: (903) 326.5601 

Principal – Casey Sellers 

Cheer – Windie Shipp, Vanessa Cain, Alyssa Cupp 

Band – Kerry Hughes, Marissa Mikel     

 

Steve Burkett (OC/QB)   Gennard Johnson (DC/LB)    

Channing Coffey (WR)   Dalton Tharp (DB) 

Michael Scott (V-OL/DL)  Ben Barlow (JV-OL/DL) 

Chris Bruce (RB)   Antonio Burks (GC/JV-OL/DL) 


